Position Other Positions Held
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Special Procedures Tech
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Special Procedures Tech
Technical Specialist - Ir
Manager-Clinical (Nurse)
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Technical Specialist - Ir
Special Procedures Tech
Special Procedures Tech
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Special Procedures Tech

Registered Nurse

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Total Wages

$151,611

$131,999

$121,149

$116,978

$116,901

$112,922

$112,494

$109,260

$96,628

$95,346

$92,460

$91,783

$88,465

$84,528

$81,707

$75,278

$63,494

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,401

$16,822

$25,694

$23,906

$20,545

$15,082

$14,684

$25,958

$7,113

$15,046

$14,240

$5,504

$24,717

$4,026

$1,350

$12,331

$0



Imaging Aide

Perioperative Aide/Wcs Aide

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Special Procedures Tech

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

Interventional
Radiology

$55,256

$46,125

$30,223

$24,517

$13,864

$12,065

$10,514

$16,904

$2,767

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



