Position O	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$151,611	\$18,401
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$131,999	\$16,822
Special Procedures Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$121,149	\$25,694
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$116,978	\$23,906
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$116,901	\$20,545
Special Procedures Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$112,922	\$15,082
Technical Specialist - Ir		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$112,494	\$14,684
Manager-Clinical (Nurse)		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$109,260	\$25,958
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$96,628	\$7,113
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$95,346	\$15,046
Technical Specialist - Ir		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$92,460	\$14,240
Special Procedures Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$91,783	\$5,504
Special Procedures Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$88,465	\$24,717
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$84,528	\$4,026
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$81,707	\$1,350
Special Procedures Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$75,278	\$12,331
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$63,494	\$0

Imaging Aide	Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$55,256	\$16,904
Perioperative Aide/Wcs Aide	Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$46,125	\$2,767
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$30,223	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$24,517	\$0
Special Procedures Tech	Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$13,864	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$12,065	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Interventional Radiology	\$10,514	\$0